
IN AN EFFORT TO PROTECT THE KIDS, 

EACH LUNCH WILL BE SERVED IN A 

CLOSED BROWN BAG AND WILL IN-

CLUDE A FRUIT, A VEGGIE AND A BAG 

OF LAYS CHIPS. 

Milk  
Skim White  
Chocolate  
Strawberry  
1% White 
 Lactaid  

 
  

 
 

 
 

  
 
 

Monday-Nov 2 Tuesday-Nov 3 Wednesday-Nov 4 Thursday-Nov 5 Friday-Nov 6 
Bacon Cheese Burger 

 
Spaghetti w/Marinara 

Sauce 
 

Sides: 
Peaches, Pickle 

Lays chips 

Loaded Nachos 
w/toppings 

 
Chicken Nuggets 

 
Sides: 

Apple Sauce, Carrots 
Lays Chips 

 Hot-Dog 

 
 

Grilled Cheese 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickle 

Lays Chips 

Mini Pancakes 
w/ sausage 

 
Chicken Nuggets 

Sides: 
Apple Sauce, Carrots 

Lays, chips 

Oreland Pizza 
By The Slice 

THIS WILL NOT BE SOLDAS 
A FULL LUNCH, JUST BY 

THE SLICE AND 
INDIVIDUALLY BOXED.  $2.50 

 
 

Monday-Nov 9 Tuesday-Nov 10 Wednesday-Nov 11 Thursday-Nov 12 Friday-Nov 13 

Cheese Burger 
 
 

Buttered Pasta 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickles 
Lays Chips 

Teriyaki Chicken 
w/ Rice 

 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Apple Sauce, Carrots 
Lays Chips 

Hot-Dog 

 
 

Cheesy Bread Sticks 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickle 

Lays Chips 

Waffle Sticks 
w/sausage 

 
Chicken Nuggets 

 
Sides: 

Apple Sauce, Carrots 
Lays Chips 

 

CHICK-FIL-A Day!! 
Order Must be in by  

Nov. 09 at 1pm 

Sides: 
Lays Chips 

Monday-Nov 16 Tuesday-Nov 17 Wednesday-Nov 18 Thursday-Nov 19 Friday-Nov 20 

Burger 
 

  Spaghetti w/marinara 

sauce 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickles 
Lays Chips 

 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Apple Sauce, Carrots 
Lays Chips 

Hot-Dog 
  

Pizza Bites  
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickle 

Lays Chips 

French Toast Sticks 
w/sausage 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Apple Sauce, Carrots 
Lays Chips 

Oreland Pizza 
By The Slice 

THIS WILL NOT BE SOLD AS 
A FULL LUNCH, JUST BY 

THE SLICE AND 
INDIVIDUALLY BOXED.  $2.50 

 

Monday-Nov 23 Tuesday-Nov 24 Wednesday-Nov 25 Thursday-Nov 26 Friday-Nov 27 

Bacon Cheese Burger 
 

Mac “N” Cheese 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickles 
Lays Chips 

FIRESIDE DAY!! 
Boneless Chicken Wings 

Sides: 
Lays Chips 

Orders must be on by Nov. 
22nd at 7pm 

NO SCHOOL 

No School 
 

Happy Thanksgiving  
NO SCHOOL 

Monday-Nov 30     

Cheese Burger 
 

 Buttered Pasta 
Sides: 

Peaches, Pickles 
Lays Chips 

    

Lunch Prices: Regular Lunch $4.00 
Extra Entrée: $3.50 Milk: $0.80        
PIZZA SLICE:  $2.50  *Menu subject to change.   

Food Service Manager: Eugenia Solano DeGuerra       
esolanodeguerra@olm.com  Phone: 215-646-0150  ext 
232 

Choose 1 Entrée. (2 Daily Specials & 4Daily Alternates) 
Includes 1 Fruit & 1 Veggie Choices! 

You must choose at least 1 fruit or veggie.  

DAILY ALTERNATES: 
Cereal & Yogurt, Chicken 

 Noodle, 
PB & J Sandwich, spaghettio’s 

Milk:  Fat-Free Chocolate, , 1% White,  strawberry strawberry 


